NVRA REPORT

ALAMANCE COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS

Reporting Period:

8/1/2015 — 8/31/2015

Totals

Active
Inactive
Total Registration

REPORTING PERIOD

Registrations Approved
Total Registrations Removed
Inactive Registrations Removed

Verifications

# of 1st & 2nd verification mailings sent

# of 1st NCOA mailings sent

# of 1st verification returned undeliverable
# of verification returned by voter

Confirmations

# of confirmations returned by voter

# of confirmations sent

# of confirmations returned undeliverable
# of confirmations not returned at all

COUNTY STATISTICAL

Democrat
Republican
Libertarian
Reform
Unaffiliated

American Indian
Asian

Black
Multi-Racial
White

Other
Undesignated

Hispanic
Not Hispanic
Undesignated

Female
Male
Undesignated

75,058
18,076
93,134

596
293
62

666

513
20

17
495

38,062
30,817
335

23,920

230
510
19,039
571
67,724
1,589
3,471

1,908
71,811
19,415

50,361
40,661
2,112

Sept 1, 2015

vtr_nvra_stat.rpt

Page 1 of 1



