## ALAMANCE COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS

## **NVRA REPORT**

Reporting Period: 8/1/2015 - 8/31/2015

Totals	
Active Inactive Total Registration	75,058 18,076 93,134
REPORTING PERIOD	
Registrations Approved Total Registrations Removed Inactive Registrations Removed	596 293 62
Verifications	
# of 1st & 2nd verification mailings sent # of 1st NCOA mailings sent # of 1st verification returned undeliverable # of verification returned by voter	666 0 513 20
Confirmations	
# of confirmations returned by voter # of confirmations sent # of confirmations returned undeliverable # of confirmations not returned at all	17 495 0 0
COUNTY STATISTICAL	
Democrat Republican Libertarian Reform Unaffiliated	38,062 30,817 335 0 23,920
American Indian Asian Black Multi-Racial White Other Undesignated	230 510 19,039 571 67,724 1,589 3,471
Hispanic Not Hispanic Undesignated Female	1,908 71,811 19,415 50,361
M-1-	30,301

Male

Undesignated

40,661

2,112